Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

Part Number (d0) (dnom) (L) (df) (tfix) (h1) (hnom) (H) (OD)
-
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
COUNTERSUNK (INCLUDES WHITE COVER CAP AND T30 DRIVE BIT*)
CS75040
6 7.5
40
8
-
45 40 3.5 11
Torx Drive
T30
- -
CS75060 60 20 JB8700 -
CS75080 80 40 JB8703 JP3030
CS75100 100 60 JB8706 JP3033
CS75120 120 80 JB8709 JP3036
CS75150 150 110 JB8712 JP3039
CS75180 180 140 - -
COUNTERSUNK (NO WHITE COVER CAP OR T30 DRIVE BIT)
CS75040A
6 7.5
40
8
-
45 40 3.5 11
Torx Drive
T30
- -
CS75050A 50 1 10 0 - -
CS75060A 60 20 - -
CS75070A 70 3 30 0 - -
CS75080A 80 40 - -
CS75090A 90 5 50 0 - -
CS75100A 100 60 - -
CS75110A 110 70 - -
CS75120A 120 80 - -
CS75130A 130 90 90 90 - -
CS75150A 150 110 - -
CS75180A 180 140 - -
CS75200A 200 160 - -
CS75250A 250 210 - -
CS75300A 300 260 - -
COVER CAPS
CSCAPWH White Cover Caps
CSCAPBR Brown Cover Caps
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park